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Michelle Anne Pownceby

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode CT10 3LE

Date of birth August 1972
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LILYBROOK CONSTRUCTION LTD

DEVELOPMENT HOUSE LIMITED
LILYBROOK ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
DRP REAL ESTATES LIMITED
LILYBROOK DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

16 ADRIAN SQUARE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michelle Anne Pownceby

Number

Number
05956780

05947163

05853320

05831674

05494525

05350011

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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911423536

911423536

145 Percy Avenue
Kingsgate
Broadstairs

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/10/2006

26/09/2006

28/06/2006

28/06/2006

29/06/2005

02/02/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/08/2009

20/03/2007

31/08/2009

31/08/2009

31/08/2009

21/12/2006

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



